
World Fencing Championships Junior and Cadet
Saturday, April 6, 2019 - 09:45
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147
0
0

Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Bounabi Akram ALG 31 FIE #28081999000 Right 1999
Bounaceur Mohammed Belsem ALG 75 FIE #27102004001 Right 2004
Andrews Sean AUS FIE #03052000001 Right 2000
Chen Colin AUS FIE #08112003002 Right 2003
Mccrackan Raphael AUS 390 FIE #18072003002 Right 2003
Benedict Nicolaus AUT 243 FIE #07052000002 Right 2000
Aghakishiyev Javanshir AZE 46 FIE #17031999000 Right 1999
De Ridder Arne BEL 32 FIE #27032000000 Right 2000
Hemelsoet Elias BEL 232 FIE #08082001001 Right 2001
Prosse Mael BEL 238 FIE #20032001000 Right 2001
Pinchuk Maksim BLR 19 FIE #09011999002 Right 1999
Shaimardanau Uladzislau BLR 208 FIE #23072001003 Right 2001
Bergamo Enzo BRA 95 FIE #15092000000 Right 2000
D Avila Pedro BRA 429 FIE #09052000000 Right 2000
Pekelman Bruno BRA 142 FIE #23102000003 Right 2000
Salles Fabio BRA 119 FIE #03092002000 Right 2002
Buldeev Stefan BUL 82 FIE #13031999000 Right 1999
Efimov Hristo BUL 141 FIE #22072001001 Right 2001
Raikin Dimitar BUL 407 FIE #02062002002 Right 2002
Traikov Daniel BUL 199 FIE #07012000005 Right 2000
Cauchon Francois CAN 25 FIE #26042000002 Right 2000
Chiara Angelo CAN 38 FIE #30092000001 Right 2000
Moricz Hunter CAN 205 FIE #27061999000 Right 1999
Wei Andrew CAN 69 FIE #08052001003 Left 2001
Barra Emiliano CHI 189 FIE #08032002003 Right 2002
Jimenez David CHI 306 FIE #02032001000 Right 2001
Monsalva Roberto CHI 37 FIE #25042001001 Right 2001
Dai Rui CHN 201 FIE #10022000007 Left 2000
Ding Qun CHN 75 FIE #13042000004 Right 2000
Lin Xiao CHN 204 FIE #07122000000 Right 2000
Shen Chenpeng CHN FIE #05102001002 Right 2001
Gualtero Cruz Samuel COL 116 FIE #13092003000 Right 2003
Mosquera Beltran Camilo Alfonso COL 130 FIE #26041999001 Right 1999
Baher Ahmed EGY FIE #19092001007 Right 2001
Elaraby Mazen EGY 14 FIE #07102001001 Right 2001
Moataz Medhat EGY 20 FIE #23102000002 Right 2000
Lillo Gerardo ESP 36 FIE #17082000000 Right 2000
Lopez De Guerenu Jorge ESP 65 FIE #24092000000 Right 2000
Santamaria Alonso ESP 162 FIE #12062001001 Right 2001
Santamaria Diego ESP 22 FIE #25061999001 Right 1999
Bibi Eliott FRA 3 FIE #29101999001 Right 1999
Geraud Jules FRA 42 FIE #17092001000 Right 2001
Patrice Sebastien FRA 5 FIE #07042000005 Right 2000
Pianfetti Maxime FRA 15 FIE #15031999005 Right 1999
Craze Jamie GBR 125 FIE #15051999001 Right 1999
Edwards James GBR 123 FIE #15082000000 Right 2000
Halliwell Barnaby GBR 45 FIE #14062000004 Right 2000
Richards Ii Julian GBR 104 FIE #27072001002 Right 2001
Kakauridze Goga GEO 150 FIE #01122000001 Left 2000
Retchia Vaja GEO 67 FIE #30031999002 Right 1999
Shengelia Nika GEO 34 FIE #27041999001 Left 1999
Tcheishvili Nikoloz GEO 184 FIE #26082000000 Right 2000
Friedheim Stefan GER 54 FIE #11052000000 Right 2000
Heathcock Antonio GER 24 FIE #18102002001 Right 2002
Schlaffer Leon GER 58 FIE #11102000000 Right 2000
Wennemar Bas GER 39 FIE #11051999001 Right 1999
Ismagkilov Nikolaos GRE FIE #15052002001 Right 2002
Chang Hoi Chun HKG 177 FIE #23102000006 Right 2000
Lee Chak Fung Terence HKG 56 FIE #24072000003 Right 2000
Mak Matthew HKG 182 FIE #11121999001 Right 1999



Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Zau Jia Jin Calvin Ray HKG 88 FIE #02032001001 Right 2001
Gyorgy Lehel HUN 96 FIE #26091999001 Right 1999
Kaiser Balazs HUN 126 FIE #15102001000 Right 2001
Rabb Krisztian HUN 18 FIE #10112001001 Left 2001
Urban Tamas HUN 103 FIE #23052001001 Right 2001
Oinam Jubraj Singh IND 109 FIE #16082003001 Right 2003
Singh Karan Singh IND 116 FIE #02041999000 Right 1999
Agustsson Kjartan Oli ISL FIE #19112002000 Right 2002
Kristjansson Einar Steinn ISL FIE #09022002002 Right 2002
Kristjansson Franklin Ernir ISL 433 FIE #09122002000 Right 2002
Mateev Andri Nikolaysson ISL 166 FIE #08042000000 Right 2000
Fioretto Luca ITA 49 FIE #16072000001 Left 2000
Gallo Michele ITA 11 FIE #18052001002 Right 2001
Mignuzzi Giacomo ITA 8 FIE #13041999006 Right 1999
Roma Lorenzo ITA 2 FIE #26052000003 Right 2000
Kokubo Mao JPN 53 FIE #08012003000 Right 2003
Sugimoto Takahiro JPN 156 FIE #02092000001 Right 2000
Tsubo Hayato JPN 48 FIE #21052003003 Right 2003
Yoshida Tamon JPN 83 FIE #14072000001 Right 2000
Akhmatov Usman KAZ 236 FIE #12072000006 Right 2000
Kaldybekuly Tolebi KAZ 143 FIE #20091999001 Right 1999
Kuralbekuly Bakdaulet KAZ 57 FIE #28081999002 Right 1999
Sarkissyan Artyom KAZ 16 FIE #06091999003 Right 1999
Hwang Hyeonseung KOR 28 FIE #16062001004 Right 2001
Kim Minsang KOR 74 FIE #05121999001 Right 1999
Lim Jaeyoon KOR 43 FIE #06012000005 Right 2000
Sung Hyeonmo KOR 23 FIE #21091999005 Left 1999
Albahrani Ali KSA 247 FIE #20082003000 Right 2003
Albaqami Saad KSA 240 FIE #29042000000 Right 2000
Alfadhli Mohammed KUW 12 FIE #18042003000 Left 2003
Ali Essa KUW 105 FIE #02032002001 Right 2002
Alshamlan Humoud KUW 239 FIE #07042000006 Right 2000
Alwahaib Yahya KUW 135 FIE #24072003000 Right 2003
Idrissbouanani Zachariah MAR 400 FIE #25082002000 Right 2002
Ooi Jovan Kwan Jie MAS FIE #28092005000 Right 2005
Ciumac Alexei MDA FIE #27112002000 Right 2002
Craciun Daniel MDA FIE #12082003000 Left 2003
Frias Saul MEX 318 FIE #28062002000 Right 2002
Romo Brandon MEX 100 FIE #19092000000 Right 2000
Prat Maxime MON 441 FIE #25032001001 Right 2001
Espinoza Somoza Celso Evenir NCA FIE #21012002000 Right 2002
Bouwman Dirk-Jan NED 198 FIE #28062000000 Right 2000
Schaafsma Bote NED 245 FIE #09082002001 Right 2002
Bialecki Cezary POL 132 FIE #13061999001 Right 1999
Lademann Karol POL 35 FIE #14061999002 Right 1999
Lipinski Marcin POL 235 FIE #25022000001 Right 2000
Szczepanik Piotr POL 51 FIE #11122000001 Right 2000
Barros Goncalo POR FIE #25092002000 Left 2002
Richardson Andrew PUR 151 FIE #19051999001 Left 1999
Santana Hudson PUR 169 FIE #05012001002 Right 2001
Ailinca Rares ROU 52 FIE #01082001000 Right 2001
Dragomir George ROU 9 FIE #05041999002 Right 1999
Pastin Andrei ROU 86 FIE #07052001001 Right 2001
Stanescu Razvan ROU 40 FIE #15032000002 Right 2000
Khalimbekov Magamed RUS 55 FIE #23082001001 Right 2001
Pozdnyakov Vladislav RUS 6 FIE #28011999003 Right 1999
Tselyshev Artem RUS 21 FIE #13101999002 Right 1999
Tyulyukov Kirill RUS 17 FIE #11042001000 Right 2001
Fong Zheng Jie SGP 195 FIE #07051999000 Right 1999
Loh Ron Ken Yang SGP 196 FIE #19021999003 Right 1999
Saharudin Ahmad Huzaifah SGP 188 FIE #08032000004 Left 2000
See Joey Zhuo Yi SGP FIE #23102003002 Right 2003
Krajnc Peter SLO 307 FIE #04112003000 Right 2003
Zavirsek Zorz Tei SLO 335 FIE #26032001001 Right 2001
Dechpiw Jaturapat THA 381 FIE #13052001000 Right 2001
Srinualnad Voragun THA 30 FIE #27031999002 Right 1999
Wiriyatangsakul Panachai THA 179 FIE #15092000004 Right 2000
Chen Po Hsu TPE 192 FIE #21011999005 Left 1999
Chou Tsung Yu TPE 172 FIE #21011999003 Right 1999
Hsieh Mu Kai TPE 373 FIE #08042001000 Right 2001



Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Wu Cheng-Hsueh TPE 250 FIE #03122000002 Right 2000
Ferjani Ahmed TUN 13 FIE #21062000000 Right 2000
Anasiz Muhammed TUR 136 FIE #20011999002 Right 1999
Kaya Umut TUR 84 FIE #05082001002 Right 2001
Bohovin Bohdan UKR 194 FIE #18082001004 Right 2001
Humen Vasyl UKR 124 FIE #13032002002 Right 2002
Pysarenko Ivan UKR 50 FIE #06122000003 Right 2000
Shostak Dmytro UKR 394 FIE #19042002003 Right 2002
Cai Erwin USA 27 FIE #09041999000 Right 1999
Saron Mitchell USA 4 FIE #06122000000 Right 2000
Skeete Kamar USA 7 FIE #02102001000 Right 2001
Walker Christopher USA 10 FIE #26012001001 Left 2001
Dushamboev Jaloliddin UZB FIE #19082002002 Right 2002
Genjebaev Pazilbek UZB FIE #12012003000 Right 2003
Mamutov Sherzod UZB FIE #05062002001 Right 2002
Rasulov Bobirjon UZB FIE #18092002001 Right 2002
Patino Emir VEN 290 FIE #02032001003 Right 2001



World Fencing Championships Junior and Cadet
Saturday, April 6, 2019 - 09:45
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ROMA Lorenzo ITA 2
2 BIBI Eliott FRA 3
3 SARON Mitchell USA 4
4 PATRICE Sebastien FRA 5
5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 6
6 SKEETE Kamar USA 7
7 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 8
8 DRAGOMIR George ROU 9
9 WALKER Christopher USA 10
10 GALLO Michele ITA 11
11 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 12
12 FERJANI Ahmed TUN 13
13 ELARABY Mazen EGY 14
14 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 15
15 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 16
16 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 17
17 RABB Krisztian HUN 18
18 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 19
19 MOATAZ Medhat EGY 20
20 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 21
21 SANTAMARIA Diego ESP 22
22 SUNG Hyeonmo KOR 23
23 HEATHCOCK Antonio GER 24
24 CAUCHON Francois CAN 25
25 CAI Erwin USA 27
26 HWANG Hyeonseung KOR 28
27 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 30
28 BOUNABI Akram ALG 31
29 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 32
30 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 34
31 LADEMANN Karol POL 35
32 LILLO Gerardo ESP 36
33 MONSALVA Roberto CHI 37
34 CHIARA Angelo CAN 38
35 WENNEMAR Bas GER 39
36 STANESCU Razvan ROU 40
37 GERAUD Jules FRA 42
38 LIM Jaeyoon KOR 43
39 HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR 45
40 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 46
41 TSUBO Hayato JPN 48
42 FIORETTO Luca ITA 49
43 PYSARENKO Ivan UKR 50
44 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 51
45 AILINCA Rares ROU 52
46 KOKUBO Mao JPN 53
47 FRIEDHEIM Stefan GER 54
48 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS 55
49 LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG 56
50 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 57
51 SCHLAFFER Leon GER 58
52 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge ESP 65
53 RETCHIA Vaja GEO 67
54 WEI Andrew CAN 69
55 KIM Minsang KOR 74
56 BOUNACEUR Mohammed Belsem ALG 75
57 DING Qun CHN 75
58 BULDEEV Stefan BUL 82
59 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN 83
60 KAYA Umut TUR 84
61 PASTIN Andrei ROU 86
62 ZAU Jia Jin Calvin Ray HKG 88
63 BERGAMO Enzo BRA 95



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 GYORGY Lehel HUN 96
65 ROMO Brandon MEX 100
66 URBAN Tamas HUN 103
67 RICHARDS II Julian GBR 104
68 ALI Essa KUW 105
69 OINAM Jubraj Singh IND 109
70 SINGH Karan Singh IND 116
71 GUALTERO CRUZ Samuel COL 116
72 SALLES Fabio BRA 119
73 EDWARDS James GBR 123
74 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 124
75 CRAZE Jamie GBR 125
76 KAISER Balazs HUN 126
77 MOSQUERA BELTRAN Camilo Alfonso COL 130
78 BIALECKI Cezary POL 132
79 ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW 135
80 ANASIZ Muhammed TUR 136
81 EFIMOV Hristo BUL 141
82 PEKELMAN Bruno BRA 142
83 KALDYBEKULY Tolebi KAZ 143
84 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 150
85 RICHARDSON Andrew PUR 151
86 SUGIMOTO Takahiro JPN 156
87 SANTAMARIA Alonso ESP 162
88 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 166
89 SANTANA Hudson PUR 169
90 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE 172
91 CHANG Hoi Chun HKG 177
92 WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 179
93 MAK Matthew HKG 182
94 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 184
95 SAHARUDIN Ahmad Huzaifah SGP 188
96 BARRA Emiliano CHI 189
97 CHEN Po Hsu TPE 192
98 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 194
99 FONG Zheng Jie SGP 195
100 LOH Ron Ken Yang SGP 196
101 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED 198
102 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL 199
103 DAI Rui CHN 201
104 LIN Xiao CHN 204
105 MORICZ Hunter CAN 205
106 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 208
107 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 232
108 LIPINSKI Marcin POL 235
109 AKHMATOV Usman KAZ 236
110 PROSSE Mael BEL 238
111 ALSHAMLAN Humoud KUW 239
112 ALBAQAMI Saad KSA 240
113 BENEDICT Nicolaus AUT 243
114 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 245
115 ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 247
116 WU Cheng-Hsueh TPE 250
117 PATINO Emir VEN 290
118 JIMENEZ David CHI 306
119 KRAJNC Peter SLO 307
120 FRIAS Saul MEX 318
121 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 335
122 HSIEH Mu Kai TPE 373
123 DECHPIW Jaturapat THA 381
124 MCCRACKAN Raphael AUS 390
125 SHOSTAK Dmytro UKR 394
126 IDRISSBOUANANI Zachariah MAR 400
127 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 407
128 D AVILA Pedro BRA 429
129 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 433
130 PRAT Maxime MON 441
131 BARROS Goncalo POR
132 BAHER Ahmed EGY
133 DUSHAMBOEV Jaloliddin UZB



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
134 ANDREWS Sean AUS
135 CRACIUN Daniel MDA
136 OOI Jovan Kwan Jie MAS
137 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP
138 KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL
139 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB
140 RASULOV Bobirjon UZB
141 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB
142 CIUMAC Alexei MDA
143 ESPINOZA SOMOZA Celso Evenir NCA
144 ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos GRE
145 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL
146 SHEN Chenpeng CHN
147 CHEN Colin AUS



21 pools of 7
110 (74.83% of 147) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0006.1

Strip Blue

09:45

43 PYSARENKO Ivan UKR 50
85 RICHARDSON Andrew PUR 151
44 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 51
84 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 150
126 IDRISSBOUANANI Zachariah MAR 400
127 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 407
1 ROMA Lorenzo ITA 2

Strip Yellow

09:45

2 BIBI Eliott FRA 3
125 SHOSTAK Dmytro UKR 394
128 D AVILA Pedro BRA 429
83 KALDYBEKULY Tolebi KAZ 143
41 TSUBO Hayato JPN 48
42 FIORETTO Luca ITA 49
87 SANTAMARIA Alonso ESP 162

Strip Green

09:45

129 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 433
124 MCCRACKAN Raphael AUS 390
40 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 46
86 SUGIMOTO Takahiro JPN 156
45 AILINCA Rares ROU 52
82 PEKELMAN Bruno BRA 142
3 SARON Mitchell USA 4

Strip Red

09:45

46 KOKUBO Mao JPN 53
123 DECHPIW Jaturapat THA 381
88 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 166
39 HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR 45
81 EFIMOV Hristo BUL 141
130 PRAT Maxime MON 441
4 PATRICE Sebastien FRA 5

Strip 5

09:45

38 LIM Jaeyoon KOR 43
5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 6
47 FRIEDHEIM Stefan GER 54
80 ANASIZ Muhammed TUR 136
131 BARROS Goncalo POR
122 HSIEH Mu Kai TPE 373
89 SANTANA Hudson PUR 169

Strip 6

09:45

90 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE 172
6 SKEETE Kamar USA 7
79 ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW 135
37 GERAUD Jules FRA 42
121 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 335
132 BAHER Ahmed EGY
48 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS 55

Strip 7

09:45

49 LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG 56
7 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 8
133 DUSHAMBOEV Jaloliddin UZB
36 STANESCU Razvan ROU 40
78 BIALECKI Cezary POL 132
92 WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 179
120 FRIAS Saul MEX 318

Strip 8

09:45

91 CHANG Hoi Chun HKG 177
77 MOSQUERA BELTRAN Camilo Alfonso COL 130
134 ANDREWS Sean AUS
50 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 57
8 DRAGOMIR George ROU 9
35 WENNEMAR Bas GER 39
119 KRAJNC Peter SLO 307

Strip 9

09:45

76 KAISER Balazs HUN 126
51 SCHLAFFER Leon GER 58
9 WALKER Christopher USA 10
93 MAK Matthew HKG 182
118 JIMENEZ David CHI 306
34 CHIARA Angelo CAN 38
135 CRACIUN Daniel MDA

Strip 10

09:45

94 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 184
52 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge ESP 65
10 GALLO Michele ITA 11
117 PATINO Emir VEN 290
33 MONSALVA Roberto CHI 37
136 OOI Jovan Kwan Jie MAS
75 CRAZE Jamie GBR 125



Strip 11

09:45

74 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 124
32 LILLO Gerardo ESP 36
11 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 12
116 WU Cheng-Hsueh TPE 250
95 SAHARUDIN Ahmad Huzaifah SGP 188
138 KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL
53 RETCHIA Vaja GEO 67

Strip 12

09:45

137 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP
73 EDWARDS James GBR 123
12 FERJANI Ahmed TUN 13
115 ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 247
31 LADEMANN Karol POL 35
54 WEI Andrew CAN 69
96 BARRA Emiliano CHI 189

Strip 13

09:45

139 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB
30 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 34
55 KIM Minsang KOR 74
13 ELARABY Mazen EGY 14
97 CHEN Po Hsu TPE 192
72 SALLES Fabio BRA 119
114 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 245

Strip 14

09:45

14 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 15
113 BENEDICT Nicolaus AUT 243
29 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 32
140 RASULOV Bobirjon UZB
71 GUALTERO CRUZ Samuel COL 116
98 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 194
56 BOUNACEUR Mohammed Belsem ALG 75

Strip 15

09:45

28 BOUNABI Akram ALG 31
15 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 16
99 FONG Zheng Jie SGP 195
57 DING Qun CHN 75
70 SINGH Karan Singh IND 116
112 ALBAQAMI Saad KSA 240
141 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB

Strip 16

09:45

69 OINAM Jubraj Singh IND 109
111 ALSHAMLAN Humoud KUW 239
16 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 17
27 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 30
58 BULDEEV Stefan BUL 82
100 LOH Ron Ken Yang SGP 196
142 CIUMAC Alexei MDA

Strip 17

09:45

110 PROSSE Mael BEL 238
17 RABB Krisztian HUN 18
143 ESPINOZA SOMOZA Celso Evenir NCA
26 HWANG Hyeonseung KOR 28
68 ALI Essa KUW 105
101 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED 198
59 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN 83

Strip 18

09:45

60 KAYA Umut TUR 84
109 AKHMATOV Usman KAZ 236
144 ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos GRE
102 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL 199
25 CAI Erwin USA 27
67 RICHARDS II Julian GBR 104
18 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 19

Strip 19

09:45

108 LIPINSKI Marcin POL 235
24 CAUCHON Francois CAN 25
103 DAI Rui CHN 201
61 PASTIN Andrei ROU 86
19 MOATAZ Medhat EGY 20
66 URBAN Tamas HUN 103
145 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL

Strip 20

09:45

65 ROMO Brandon MEX 100
147 CHEN Colin AUS
62 ZAU Jia Jin Calvin Ray HKG 88
104 LIN Xiao CHN 204
23 HEATHCOCK Antonio GER 24
20 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 21
107 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 232

Strip 21

09:45

146 SHEN Chenpeng CHN
21 SANTAMARIA Diego ESP 22
22 SUNG Hyeonmo KOR 23
106 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 208
63 BERGAMO Enzo BRA 95
64 GYORGY Lehel HUN 96
105 MORICZ Hunter CAN 205


